
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION
$1,500,000.00 05/27/10 (Council) – Professional Engineering Services for Preliminary Design Services
     $52,000.00 05/27/10 (Administrative Authority) – Additional Final Design Services
$1,349,327.00 03/20/14 (Council) – Amendment for Additional Design Services and Construction 

Phase Services
$203,952.25 12/07/17 Proposed (Council) – Amendment for Additional Services

$3,105,279.25 Total Contract Authorization

CONTRACT HISTORY

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION
$351,202.00 04/08/11 Professional Services Agreement for Preliminary Design Services

$0.00 09/21/12 SA # 1 – Scope of Services and Fee Proposal revision
$1,191,675.25 11/27/12 SA # 2 – Final Design Services and Bid Phase Services
$1,348,950.00 03/20/14 SA # 3 - Additional Design Services and Construction Phase Services

$203,952.25 12/07/17 Proposed – SA # 4 – Amendment for Additional Services
$3,095,479.50 Total Contract Expenditures


