
M/WBE Summary 

Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan for the agreement were 1.90% African 
American; 9.00% Hispanic; 4.90% Native/Asian; 15.80% WBE.  Participation for this amendment:

NON M/WBE  TOTAL – PRIME                         $208,162 97.52%
AECOM Technical Services, Inc., Austin, TX

WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $5,290   2.48%
(FW) Harutunian Engineering, Inc., Austin, TX (electrical engineering)

Overall participation based on expenditure for the entire project as of August 24, 2017, (not including this 
amendment):  

PRIME: 
33.80% Non M/WBE   

SUBCONSULTANTS:
0.00% African American; 19.21% Hispanic; 4.51% Native/Asian; 36.16% WBE; and 6.32% Non M/WBE

TOTAL:
0.00% African American; 19.21% Hispanic; 4.51% Native/Asian; 36.16% WBE; and 40.12% Non M/WBE


